Dance and drama awards income scales: 2017 to 2018 academic year - GOV.UK

Home » Dance and drama awards: income scales

Education & Skills
Funding Agency

Contents

1. National income bands - Student fee contribution - DaDA maintenance rates 2017 to 2018 academic
year

2. A. Students living in lodgings in London
3. B. Students living in lodgings outside London

4. C. Students living at home (with parents or own home)

1. National income bands - Student fee contribution - DaDA
maintenance rates 2017 to 2018 academic year

2. A. Students living in lodgings in London

Income band (household income) Student contribution to fees (fixed rates) DaDA maintenance rates (fixed rates)
Al  under £21,000 £0 £5,185
A2  £21,000 - £23,000 £0 £4,285
A3  £23,001 - £25,000 £0 £3,325
A4 £25,001 - £27,000 £0 £2,320
A5  £27,001 - £30,000 £0 £1,350

https://www.gov.uk/government/publications/dance-and-drama-awards-income-scales/aaaaa[04/01/2018 09:36:18]


https://www.gov.uk/
https://www.gov.uk/
https://www.gov.uk/
https://www.gov.uk/government/publications/dance-and-drama-awards-income-scales
https://www.gov.uk/government/organisations/education-and-skills-funding-agency
https://www.gov.uk/government/organisations/education-and-skills-funding-agency
https://www.gov.uk/government/organisations/education-and-skills-funding-agency

Dance and drama awards income scales: 2017 to 2018 academic year - GOV.UK

A6

A7

A8

A9

A10

All

Al12

A13

Al4

Al5

Al6

Al7

A18

A19

£30,001 - £33,000

£33,001 - £37,000

£37,001 - £42,000

£42,001 - £46,000

£46,001 - £50,000

£50,001 - £55,000

£55,001 - £60,000

£60,001 - £65,000

£65,001 - £70,000

£70,001 - £75,000

£75,001 - £80,000

£80,001 - £85,000

£85,001 - £90,000

£90,001+

£0

£1,275

£1,275

£1,275

£1,275

£1,975

£1,975

£2,675

£2,675

£3,375

£4,375

£5,675

£7,175

ineligible for support

£0

£0

£0

£0

£0

£0

£0

£0

£0

£0

£0

£0

£0

£0

3. B. Students living in lodgings outside London

Bl

B2

B3

B4

B5

B6

B7

B8

B9

B10

Income band (household income)

under £21,000

£21,000 - £23,000

£23,001 - £25,000

£25,001 - £27,000

£27,001 - £30,000

£30,001 - £33,000

£33,001 - £37,000

£37,001 - £42,000

£42,001 - £46,000

£46,001 - £50,000

Student contribution to fees (fixed rates)

£0

£0

£0

£0

£0

£0

£1,275

£1,275

£1,275

£1,275

DaDA maintenance rates (fixed rates)

£4,550

£3,700

£2,800

£1,930

£1,000

£0

£0

£0

£0

£0

https://www.gov.uk/government/publications/dance-and-drama-awards-income-scales/aaaaa[04/01/2018 09:36:18]



Dance and drama awards income scales: 2017 to 2018 academic year - GOV.UK

Bl1

B12

B13

B14

B15

B16

B17

B18

B19

£50,001 - £55,000

£55,001 - £60,000

£60,001 - £65,000

£65,001 - £70,000

£70,001 - £75,000

£75,001 - £80,000

£80,001 - £85,000

£85,001 - £90,000

£90,001+

£1,975

£1,975

£2,675

£2,675

£3,375

£4,375

£5,675

£7,175

ineligible for support

£0

£0

£0

£0

£0

£0

£0

£0

£0

4. C. Students living at home (with parents or own home)

C1

Cc2

C3

C4

C5

C6

C7

C8

C9

C10

Cl1

C12

C13

Cl4

Income band (household income)

under £21,000

£21,000 - £23,000

£23,001 - £25,000

£25,001 - £27,000

£27,001 - £30,000

£30,001 - £33,000

£33,001 - £37,000

£37,001 - £42,000

£42,001 - £46,000

£46,001 - £50,000

£50,001 - £55,000

£55,001 - £60,000

£60,001 - £65,000

£65,001 - £70,000

Student contribution to fees (fixed rates)

£0

£0

£0

£0

£0

£1,275

£1,275

£1,275

£1,275

£1,275

£1,975

£1,975

£2,675

£2,675

DaDA maintenance rates (fixed rates)

£1,417

£1,110

£785

£485

£0

£0

£0

£0

£0

£0

£0

£0

£0

£0

https://www.gov.uk/government/publications/dance-and-drama-awards-income-scales/aaaaa[04/01/2018 09:36:18]



Dance and drama awards income scales: 2017 to 2018 academic year - GOV.UK

C15 £70,001 - £75,000 £3,375 £0
C16 £75,001 - £80,000 £4,375 £0
C17 £80,001 - £85,000 £5,675 £0
C18 £85,001 - £90,000 £7,175 £0
C19 £90,001+ ineligible for support £0

Is there anything wrong with this page?

Services and information
Benefits

Births, deaths, marriages and care
Business and self-employed
Childcare and parenting
Citizenship and living in the UK
Crime, justice and the law
Disabled people

Driving and transport

Education and learning

Employing people

Environment and countryside
Housing and local services

Money and tax

Passports, travel and living abroad
Visas and immigration

Working, jobs and pensions
Departments and policy
How government works
Departments

https://www.gov.uk/government/publications/dance-and-drama-awards-income-scales/aaaaa[04/01/2018 09:36:18]


https://www.gov.uk/browse/benefits
https://www.gov.uk/browse/births-deaths-marriages
https://www.gov.uk/browse/business
https://www.gov.uk/browse/childcare-parenting
https://www.gov.uk/browse/citizenship
https://www.gov.uk/browse/justice
https://www.gov.uk/browse/disabilities
https://www.gov.uk/browse/driving
https://www.gov.uk/browse/education
https://www.gov.uk/browse/employing-people
https://www.gov.uk/browse/environment-countryside
https://www.gov.uk/browse/housing-local-services
https://www.gov.uk/browse/tax
https://www.gov.uk/browse/abroad
https://www.gov.uk/browse/visas-immigration
https://www.gov.uk/browse/working
https://www.gov.uk/government/how-government-works
https://www.gov.uk/government/organisations

Dance and drama awards income scales: 2017 to 2018 academic year - GOV.UK
Worldwide
Policies
Publications

Announcements

Help Cookies Contact Terms and conditions Rhestr o Wasanaethau Cymraeg
Built by the Government Digital Service

OGL

All content is available under the Open Government Licence v3.0, except where otherwise stated

© Crown copyright

https://www.gov.uk/government/publications/dance-and-drama-awards-income-scales/aaaaa[04/01/2018 09:36:18]


https://www.nationalarchives.gov.uk/information-management/re-using-public-sector-information/copyright-and-re-use/crown-copyright/
https://www.gov.uk/world
https://www.gov.uk/government/policies
https://www.gov.uk/government/publications
https://www.gov.uk/government/announcements
https://www.gov.uk/help
https://www.gov.uk/help/cookies
https://www.gov.uk/contact
https://www.gov.uk/help/terms-conditions
https://www.gov.uk/cymraeg
https://www.gov.uk/government/organisations/government-digital-service
https://www.nationalarchives.gov.uk/information-management/re-using-public-sector-information/copyright-and-re-use/crown-copyright/
https://www.nationalarchives.gov.uk/doc/open-government-licence/version/3/
https://www.nationalarchives.gov.uk/doc/open-government-licence/version/3/

	www.gov.uk
	Dance and drama awards income scales: 2017 to 2018 academic year - GOV.UK


	MtaW5jb21lLXNjYWxlcy9hYWFhYQA=: 
	form5: 
	q: 
	input5: 




