

Home > Dance and drama awards: income scales



Contents

- National income bands Student fee contribution DaDA maintenance rates 2017 to 2018 academic year
- 2. A. Students living in lodgings in London
- 3. B. Students living in lodgings outside London
- 4. C. Students living at home (with parents or own home)

1. National income bands - Student fee contribution - DaDA maintenance rates 2017 to 2018 academic year

2. A. Students living in lodgings in London

	Income band (household income)	Student contribution to fees (fixed rates)	DaDA maintenance rates (fixed rates)
A1	under £21,000	£0	£5,185
42	£21,000 - £23,000	£0	£4,285
43	£23,001 - £25,000	£0	£3,325
44	£25,001 - £27,000	£0	£2,320
A 5	£27,001 - £30,000	£0	£1,350

A6	£30,001 - £33,000	03	£0
A7	£33,001 - £37,000	£1,275	£0
A8	£37,001 - £42,000	£1,275	£0
A9	£42,001 - £46,000	£1,275	£0
A10	£46,001 - £50,000	£1,275	£0
A11	£50,001 - £55,000	£1,975	£0
A12	£55,001 - £60,000	£1,975	£0
A13	£60,001 - £65,000	£2,675	£0
A14	£65,001 - £70,000	£2,675	£0
A15	£70,001 - £75,000	£3,375	£0
A16	£75,001 - £80,000	£4,375	£0
A17	£80,001 - £85,000	£5,675	£0
A18	£85,001 - £90,000	£7,175	£0
A19	£90,001+	ineligible for support	£0

3. B. Students living in lodgings outside London

	Income band (household income)	Student contribution to fees (fixed rates)	DaDA maintenance rates (fixed rates)
B1	under £21,000	03	£4,550
B2	£21,000 - £23,000	03	£3,700
В3	£23,001 - £25,000	03	£2,800
B4	£25,001 - £27,000	03	£1,930
B5	£27,001 - £30,000	03	£1,000
B6	£30,001 - £33,000	03	£0
B7	£33,001 - £37,000	£1,275	£0
B8	£37,001 - £42,000	£1,275	£0
B9	£42,001 - £46,000	£1,275	£0
B10	£46,001 - £50,000	£1,275	£0

B11	£50,001 - £55,000	£1,975	£0
B12	£55,001 - £60,000	£1,975	£0
B13	£60,001 - £65,000	£2,675	£0
B14	£65,001 - £70,000	£2,675	£0
B15	£70,001 - £75,000	£3,375	£0
B16	£75,001 - £80,000	£4,375	£0
B17	£80,001 - £85,000	£5,675	£0
B18	£85,001 - £90,000	£7,175	£0
B19	£90,001+	ineligible for support	£0

4. C. Students living at home (with parents or own home)

	Income band (household income)	Student contribution to fees (fixed rates)	DaDA maintenance rates (fixed rates)
C1	under £21,000	£0	£1,417
C2	£21,000 - £23,000	£0	£1,110
C3	£23,001 - £25,000	£0	£785
C4	£25,001 - £27,000	£0	£485
C5	£27,001 - £30,000	£0	£0
C6	£30,001 - £33,000	£1,275	£0
C7	£33,001 - £37,000	£1,275	£0
C8	£37,001 - £42,000	£1,275	£0
C9	£42,001 - £46,000	£1,275	£0
C10	£46,001 - £50,000	£1,275	£0
C11	£50,001 - £55,000	£1,975	£0
C12	£55,001 - £60,000	£1,975	£0
C13	£60,001 - £65,000	£2,675	£0
C14	£65,001 - £70,000	£2,675	£0

C19	£90,001+	ineligible for support	£0
C18	£85,001 - £90,000	£7,175	£0
C17	£80,001 - £85,000	£5,675	£0
C16	£75,001 - £80,000	£4,375	£0
C15	£70,001 - £75,000	£3,375	£0

Is there anything wrong with this page?

Services and information

Benefits

Births, deaths, marriages and care

Business and self-employed

Childcare and parenting

Citizenship and living in the UK

Crime, justice and the law

Disabled people

Driving and transport

Education and learning

Employing people

Environment and countryside

Housing and local services

Money and tax

Passports, travel and living abroad

Visas and immigration

Working, jobs and pensions

Departments and policy

How government works

Departments

<u>Worldwide</u>			
<u>Policies</u>			
Publications			

Help Cookies Contact Terms and conditions Rhestr o Wasanaethau Cymraeg
Built by the Government Digital Service

OGL

<u>Announcements</u>

All content is available under the Open Government Licence v3.0, except where otherwise stated



© Crown copyright